
70                       51-3849,   5/26/06

OPTION SECTION
CASTER KIT

13-1603  for RLH/RLCH/Loader

Item Part  Qty Description
1. 07-0066   1 Screw, Cap, 5/8-11 x 2
2. 07-3708   8 Bolt, Carriage, 1/2-13 x 1 1/2
3. 07-0120   2 Bolt, Carriage, 5/8-11 x 2
4. 07-1294   3 Nut, Hex, 5/8-11
5. 07-1762   8 Washer, Lock, Split, 1/2
6. 07-1764   8 Nut, Hex, 1/2-13
7. 07-1872   3 Washer, Lock, Split, 5/8
8. 07-1892   2 Caster, Assembly, 8 inch
9. 07-3120   2 Washer, Flat, 5/8
10. 13-1602   1 Angle, Mounting, Caster


